REAL ESTATE

LTD 0 !
CALL THE REAL ESTATE

* ACTION GROUP TODAY BROKER

544 Hugel Ave., Midland 526-9366

: OPEN HOUSE

Sat., Sept.12-1:30-3:30
Sun., Sept. 13-1:30-3:30

4?6 Thlrd 51ree’r Pnr’r MchcnIl
(corner of 7th Ave.-across from Public
School)

Forced Sale.
Owner will hold mortgage at 16.9 per cent

Make An Offer.

Asking $29,900.

1. VTB MTGE - HWY

-------------

s T PER® CENT

27 MORTGAGE "TILL 98
MLS770-81 — Well This home is wur'rh
1 & maintained large 4 looking at! & Four
& bedroom home ., on bedrooms, eli ﬁntshed
almost an acre «House family reom with walk

has warmth, ¢harm, & out to ‘inground pool,

character, AW it needs stone fireplace. Asking

:._fl- .

is you. Caﬂ today for a
showing.

" Redu zed to

2. JUST REDUCED

$69,900.

ALOW $39,900.

M81-62 - 42 years old
with full finished
basement, level fenced

$34,900 yard. Many extras.
MB81-40. Good: older Good residentia! area.
home on Queen st. 3 Large rooms
bdrms. Extra Ige. throughout. Priced to

kitchen. ‘Den or 4th
bdrm. . Basement.
Completely remodelled.
Immediate possession.

good conditign. New
aluminum slﬁ‘ihg Large
rooms. Garage Lot 66
ftx225 ft. Good value.
Asking $29,900.

4. HAIRURESSER??
M-190 Ideally suvited for
small business, com-

bined with one bedroom
apartment. Garage at

sll_ at $39,900.

8. TIP-TOP

COND-

ITION!
" M = M-57-l\ge. 3 bdrm. home
RSN with  full basement.
3 MUST BE SOLD! .55 ements include
M81-60 Older hﬁhe Lol e siding, modern

wiring and plumbing,
gas furnace. Taxes only
$322.55. Asking $27,000.

BUNGA

9. RAISED
LOW MID.
M—Interest rate only
10% per cent four year
old home in gm;d,area of

Midland. " Three
bedrunm fiﬁ?ished rec

rear, survey. Low down.room, Tiﬁndrv and
payment. Reduced to workshop in full high
basement, treed back

A BEDRODM BRICK

‘yard.

10. QUI ET CDUNTR‘I’

BUNGALOW
M-81 — Georgian Sands LIVING
lot 100 x 150. Fully MLS—Three bedroom

furnished, huge sun-

bungalow with Nlrge

4 deck, rec room with family room. &%aacre

, fireplace and wet bar. partfially greediot - Two
Best of two worlds when car garage.V Jendor will
close to beach. Asking consider "' murigage.

$44,900.

—_——— —

$45,000
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11. POWER OF SAL
MLS-673 Large older
home in Waubaushene.
Complete with two
bedroom guest cabin.
Lot 66'x165". Han-
dyman’s special. Make
an offer. Reduced to
51??1]0

CAWAJA BEACH
AREA
MLS 771-81 - Permanent
2 bdrm. home, elec.
heat, on the bedch rd. in

Cawaja ar&é """ Ideal

summer and winter
property.. Vendor will
take back mitge at 14
percent for 5 yrs. Asking

$35,000.

12. "VICTORIA >T.
MIDLAND

MLS-838-81. This Ige. 6
bdrm. home is well
located in good area of
Midland. Has 2 car
garage, separate en-
trance leading to rd
floor which could be a

sep. apt. with 2 brms.
$84,000.

13. MIDLAND COM-
MERCIAL

MLS70-81 Store and apt.
overhead Good large
lot, two ' br. apt.,
modernized 200 amp
electric service. I|deal
for barber, hairdressing

or pet food store. Asking

,14 MIDL#ND DO-
WNTOWN

MLS833 - Owner must
move, a real bargain
with large rms., 2 baths,
eat-in kitchen and great
potential for
imaginative person.
Terms available. Call
’roday fnr 3 puin'rment

WATERFR-
ONT $89,500.

15. 180"

MLS Contains two
winterized cottages.
This is a once in a
lifetime property
situated on
Penetanguishene Bay
with artesian well
water, sandy beach. See
it now!

.16 MIDLA'ND “DDWN-

CALL THE

ACTION
GROURE

TODAY

! MIDLAND
OFFICE

Neville Keefe

Tom Pike

Ron Waters

SEE THESE

FOR LOWER
MORTGAGE

el
.........................

................

TOWN"

MLS863 — Maintenance
free and enjoy the
landscaped yard of this

beautiful 3 bedroom
bungalow. Home is
completely finished

with family room, (den
or office) and fireplace.
Price Lowered. Open to
Offers.

17. BUNGALOW -

PER CENT MOR-
TGAGE

M81-56 — 8 yr. old with
full basement. Com-
plete with recreaﬂnn
room and
bedroom.: G-as heai

Located “iﬁ “Midland.

Hurry! Priced to sell at

$39,900.

Morgan Williams

Open every night

Sat.9-5
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